Specifikacija proizvoda

Sifra proizvoda:

Naziv modela:

Ime artikla:

Preporucena dimenzija Stampe:
Dimenzija:

Neto tezina:

Bruto tezina:

Strana u katalogu:
Pakovanje:

Dimenzija transportne kutije:
TeZina transportne kutije:
EAN kod:

Carinska tarifa:

10.106.30
BART
BART, plastic¢na
4.5x0.6cm

@1x14cm

0.0076 kg
0.00808 kg
151
1000/50
0.315 mx0.23 mx0i4 m
8.08 kg
8605025635156
960810920000

171

olovka, crvena



